
Group Rooms Coordinator: Casey Manahan
415.546.5095
caseyandrewmanahan@theluxurycollectionhotels.com

Banquet Manager: Amanda Lietza
415.531.6424
amanda.m.lietza@theluxurycollectionhotels.com

Presentation Services: David Tu
510.504.9680
dtu@psav.com

General Manager: Clif Clark
415.546.5025
clif.clark@marriott.com

Director of Sales & Marketing: Kevin Boland

415.546.5040
kevin.boland@starwoodhotels.com

Hotel Manager: Angie Clifton
415.546.5076
angie.clifton@luxurycollection.com

Director of Catering & Event 
Management: Benjamin Leblond

415.546.5016
benjamin.leblond@luxurycollection.com

Director of Group Sales: Alby Gebretsadik
415.546.5038
alby.gebretsadik@luxurycollection.com

Executive Chef: John Hart
415.546.5082
john.hart@luxurycollection.com

Front Office: Nina Fagaraz
415.546.5013
nina.fagaraz@luxurycollection.com

Housekeeping: Jose Castrillo
415.546.5097
jose.castrillo@luxurycollection.com

Information Technology: Jonah Greene
415.635.7190
jonah.greene@luxurycollection.com

Loss Prevention: John Giron
415.546.5041
john.giron@luxurycollection.com
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Accounts Receivable: Paul Zhou
415.546.5009
paul.zhou@luxurycollection.com
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